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From: Dane Pope <dane.pope@psm.com.au>
To: Emily Harkin <emily.harkin@mornpen.vic.gov.au>
Cc: Leesa Hovendene <lhovendene@ha.legal>, Ben Broadhead <bbroadhead@ha.legal>, 

Derek Rotter <derek.rotter@mornpen.vic.gov.au>, Tim Nash <tim.nash@psm.com.au>, 
James Wang <james.wang@psm.com.au>

Date: Fri, 28 Mar 2025 12:33:51 +1100

Hi Emily, 

Please find the link to our revised draft report below:
 

 PSM5665-GFR DRAFT REVB.pdf
 
Updates include:

�* Laboratory test results
�* Groundwater monitoring
�* Inclusion of two hand augers excavated last week on 10-12 View Point Road
�* Fixing typos/dates etc. 

 
Any issues with the link please let me know. 
 
Can you please ensure that the peer review engineers (EDG) are provided a copy as needed. 
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